## Village Community Development District No.11 ANNUAL ASSESSMENT PER LOT FOR SERIES 2014 SPECIAL ASSESSMENT REVENUE BONDS

Tax Bill					
Due	Principal	Interest	Admin	Total	Balance
2015	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$24,192.33
2018	\$426.77	\$1,020.79	\$102.29	\$1,549.85	\$23,765.56
2017	\$441.86	\$1,006.67	\$102.36	\$1,550.89	\$23,323.70
2018	\$454.79	\$992.10	\$102.24	\$1,549.14	\$22,868.91
2019	\$469.88	\$977.07	\$102.25	\$1,549.20	\$22,399.03
2020	\$487.12	\$960.00	\$102.26	\$1,549.38	\$21,911.91
2021	\$506.52	\$940.75	\$102.27	\$1,549.54	\$21,405.38
2022	\$528.08	\$920.70	\$102.38	\$1,551.16	\$20,877.31
2023	\$547.47	\$899.87	\$102.27	\$1,549.61	\$20,329.83
2024	\$569.03	\$878.23	\$102.27	\$1,549.53	\$19,760.81
2025	\$592.74	\$854.98	\$102.30	\$1,550.02	\$19,168.07
2026	\$618.60	\$830.00	\$102.36	\$1,550.97	\$18,549.46
2027	\$644.47	\$803.95	\$102.35	\$1,550.77	\$17,905.00
2028	\$670.33	\$776.83	\$102.26	\$1,549.43	\$17,234.66
2029	\$698.35	\$748.60	\$102.25	\$1,549.20	\$16,538.31
2030	\$728.53	\$718.72	\$102.27	\$1,549.51	\$15,807.78
2031	\$760.86	\$687.07	\$102.32	\$1,550.24	\$15,046.92
2032	\$793.19	\$654.04	\$102.27	\$1,549.50	\$14,253.73
2033	\$827.68	\$619.60	\$102.27	\$1,549.55	\$13,426.05
2034	\$864.32	\$583.64	\$102.32	\$1,550.28	\$12,561.73
2035	\$903.12	\$544.96	\$102.33	\$1,550.40	\$11,658.62
2036	\$944.07	\$503.40	\$102.28	\$1,549.75	\$10,714.55
2037	\$987.18	\$459.94	\$102.26	\$1,549.38	\$9,727.37
2038	\$1,032.44	\$414.50	\$102.25	\$1,549.19	\$8,694.93
2039	\$1,079.86	\$366.97	\$102.24	\$1,549.07	\$7,615.07
2040	\$1,131.59	\$317.22	\$102.38	\$1,551,19	\$6,483.48
2041	\$1,183.32	\$265.13	\$102.35	\$1,550.81	\$5,300.15
2042	\$1,237.21	\$210.67	\$102.31	\$1,550.19	\$4,062.95
2043	\$1,293.25	\$153.73	\$102.25	\$1,549.23	\$2,769.70
2044	\$1,353.60	\$94.18	\$102.31	\$1,550.08	\$1,416.10
2045	\$1,416.10	\$31.86	\$102.32	\$1,550.29	(\$0.00
Totals	\$24,192.33	\$19,236.19	\$3,068.82	\$46,497.34	-

Total Principal	\$56,120,000		
Total Net Interest	44,623,019		
Total Admin.	7,118,886	Interest Rate 4.464%	
Total Asses.	\$107,861,904		
# acres platted	21.91		
net total asses. acres	498.29		
# lots platted	102	<b>\$0</b> .00	

Number of Payments Average Annual Assessment

46,497

30

\$1,549.91

Total Asses, per Lot